Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

16R1200GMR Tape and Ammo 1000 MR
16R1400G 16R1400GH 14.00 1400 Bulk 100 H
Part Ordering Number System
PACKAGING STYLE
I
HOLD
 CURRENT CODE (SEE TABLE BELOW)
QUANTITY CODE: F=200 H=100 M=1000 D=1500 P=2000 U=500
BLANK: Bulk
R: Tape & Ammo
  16  R  700  G  KL M R
TYPE: G (16VDC)
Kinked Lead Device Option Identifier (16R700GKL product only)
R: RADIAL
SERIES
VOLTAGE RATING (VDC)
POLY-FUSE® Resettable PTCs
© 2015 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 11/05/15
Radial Leaded  > 16R Series
Tape and Ammo Specifications
Devices taped using EIA468-B/IE286-2 standards. See table below and Figure 1 for details.
Dimension                       EIA Mark
IEC Mark
Dimensions
Dim. (mm) Tol. (mm)
Carrier tape width W W 18 -0.5 /+1.0
Hold down tape width: W
4
W
0
11 min.
Top distance between tape edges W
6
W
2
3 max.
Sprocket hole position W
5
W
1
9 -0.5 /+0.75
Sprocket hole diameter* D
0
D
0
4 -0.32 /+0.2
Abscissa to plane(straight lead) H H 18.5 -/+ 3.0
Abscissa to plane(kinked lead) H
0
H
0
16 -/+ 0.5
Abscissa to top 45.0 max.
Overall width w/o lead protrusion 56 max.
Overall width w/ lead protrusion 57 max.
Lead protrusion L
1
l
1
1.0 max.
Protrusion of cut out L L 11 max.
Protrusion beyond hold-down tape l
2
l
2
Not specified
Sprocket hole pitch P
0
P
0
25.4 -/+ 0.5